Seasonal Storage Veggie Garden

Plant List

Allium cepa
Allium cepa

Allium tuberosum

Petroselinum crispum

Tropaeolum minus

Spinacia oleracea

Phaseolus vulgaris

Cucurbita moschata x

Cucubita maxima

Cabernet Onion

Calabria Onion

Garlic Chives

Italian Flat Leaf
Parsley

Nasturtium

Regiment
Spinach

Hopi Black Dry
Beans

Honeynut
Butternut Squash

2-3'

2-3'

18-24"

12"

6-8"

812"

24-30"

18-24"

18-24"

18-24"

2t

12-20"

12-15"

12-18"

12-36"

18-24"

Sun

Sun

Sun

Sun

Sun to Part

Shade

Sun

Sun

Sun

10

11

12

14

15

Coriandrum sativum

'Santo’

Ocimum basilicum

Capsicum annuum

Capsicum annuum
“Jalapefio’

Santo Cilantro

Carmen Sweet
Pepper

Jalafuego
Jalapeno

Solanum lycopersicum Brandywine

‘Brandywine’

Tomato

Solanum lycopersicum Plum Regal

'Plum Regal’

Tomato

Physalis philadelphica Verde Tomatillo

RESOURCE

12-24"

1-2'

24-36"

24-30"

4-6'

4-6'

central
CONSERVATION MADE EASY
Sun to Part

6-12" Shade

1-2' Sun

18" Sun

18-24" Sun

12-36" sun

12-36"  Sun

18-24"  Sun

All Content Copyright © 2026. Resource Central. All Rights Reserved.



