

# Seasonal Storage Veggie Garden

## Plant List



	Best of Summer Veggie Garden		Qty.	Mature Height	Mature Spread	Sun Requirement
1	<i>Allium cepa</i>	<b>Cabernet Onion</b>	2	2-3'	18-24"	Sun
2	<i>Allium cepa</i>	<b>Calabria Onion</b>	2	2-3'	18-24"	Sun
3	<i>Allium tuberosum</i>	<b>Garlic Chives</b>	1	18-24"	2' +	Sun
4	<i>Petroselinum crispum</i>	<b>Italian Flat Leaf Parsley</b>	2	12"	12-20"	Sun
5	<i>Tropaeolum minus</i>	<b>Nasturtium</b>	2	6-8"	12-15"	Sun to Part Shade
6	<i>Spinacia oleracea</i>	<b>Regiment Spinach</b>	2	8-12"	12-18"	Sun
7	<i>Phaseolus vulgaris</i>	<b>Hopi Black Dry Beans</b>	4	24-30"	12-36"	Sun
8	<i>Cucurbita moschata</i> x <i>Cucurbita maxima</i>	<b>Honeynut Butternut Squash</b>	2	18-24"	18-24"	Sun

	Best of Summer Veggie Garden		Qty.	Mature Height	Mature Spread	Sun Requirement
9	<i>Coriandrum sativum</i> 'Santo'	<b>Santo Cilantro</b>	3	12-24"	6-12"	Sun to Part Shade
10	<i>Ocimum basilicum</i>	<b>Genovese Basil</b>	2	1-2'	1-2'	Sun
11	<i>Capsicum annuum</i>	<b>Carmen Sweet Pepper</b>	2	24-36"	18"	Sun
12	<i>Capsicum annuum</i> 'Jalapeño'	<b>Jalafuego Jalapeno</b>	2	24-30"	18-24"	Sun
13	<i>Solanum lycopersicum</i> 'Brandywine'	<b>Brandywine Tomato</b>	2	4-6'	12-36"	Sun
14	<i>Solanum lycopersicum</i> 'Plum Regal'	<b>Plum Regal Tomato</b>	2	4-6'	12-36"	Sun
15	<i>Physalis philadelphica</i>	<b>Verde Tomatillo</b>	2	2-3'	18-24"	Sun